
First

City Centre - Cornton - Bridge of Allan - University54  

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 91BC Commencing Date: 25/01/2021

   Service No 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
Stirling, Bus Station 0730 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100
Stirling, Goosecroft Road 0732 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1801 1901 2001 2101
Cornton, Johnston Avenue 0739 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1807 1907 2007 2107
Cornton Vale Prison 0743 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1810 1910 2010 2110
Bridge of Allan, Royal Hotel 0748 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1815 1915 2015 2115
University, Bus Hub 0754 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1821 1921 2021 2121

University - Bridge of Allan - Cornton - City Centre54  

   Service No 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
University, Bus Hub 0800 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1825 1925 2025 2125
Bridge of Allan, St Saviours Church 0806 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1830 1930 2030 2130
Cornton Vale Prison 0811 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1834 1934 2034 2134
Cornton, Johnston Avenue 0816 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1837 1937 2037 2137
Stirling, Station Road 0823 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1843 1943 2043 2143
Stirling, Bus Station 0825 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1845 1945 2045 2145

19/01/2021 09:52 (054MF91BC)



First

City Centre - Cornton - Bridge of Allan - University54  

Saturday Ref.No.: 91BC Commencing Date: 25/01/2021

   Service No 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
Stirling, Bus Station 0730 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100
Stirling, Goosecroft Road 0732 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1801 1901 2001 2101
Cornton, Johnston Avenue 0739 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1807 1907 2007 2107
Cornton Vale Prison 0743 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1810 1910 2010 2110
Bridge of Allan, Royal Hotel 0748 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1815 1915 2015 2115
University, Bus Hub 0754 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1821 1921 2021 2121

University - Bridge of Allan - Cornton - City Centre54  

   Service No 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
University, Bus Hub 0800 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1825 1925 2025 2125
Bridge of Allan, St Saviours Church 0806 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1830 1930 2030 2130
Cornton Vale Prison 0811 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1834 1934 2034 2134
Cornton, Johnston Avenue 0816 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1837 1937 2037 2137
Stirling, Station Road 0823 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1843 1943 2043 2143
Stirling, Bus Station 0825 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1845 1945 2045 2145

19/01/2021 09:53 (054SA91BC)



First

City Centre - Cornton - Bridge of Allan - University54  

Sunday Ref.No.: 91BC Commencing Date: 31/01/2021

   Service No 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
Stirling, Bus Station 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2100
Stirling, Goosecroft Road 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1801 1901 2001 2101
Cornton, Johnston Avenue 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1807 1907 2007 2107
Cornton Vale Prison 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1810 1910 2010 2110
Bridge of Allan, Royal Hotel 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1815 1915 2015 2115
University, Bus Hub 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1821 1921 2021 2121

University - Bridge of Allan - Cornton - City Centre54  

   Service No 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54 54
University, Bus Hub 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1825 1925 2025 2125
Bridge of Allan, St Saviours Church 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1830 1930 2030 2130
Cornton Vale Prison 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1834 1934 2034 2134
Cornton, Johnston Avenue 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746 1837 1937 2037 2137
Stirling, Station Road 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1843 1943 2043 2143
Stirling, Bus Station 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755 1845 1945 2045 2145

19/01/2021 09:53 (054SU91BC)


